
                            Baird Middle School

                            2023 Girls Volleyball
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION Varsity JV

Wed. 30-Aug Gaston Gaston 2:45 3:45

Tues. 5-Sep Wawona Baird 2:45 3:45

Wed. 6-Sep Ahwahnee * Ahwahnee 2:45 3:45

Mon. 11-Sep Kings Canyon * Baird 2:45 3:45

Wed. 13-Sep Computech * Computech 2:45 3:45

Mon. 18-Sep Yosemite * Baird 2:45 3:45

Thurs. 21-Sep Fresno State vs. Air Force Fresno State 6:00 6:00

Fri. 22-Sep Tenaya Tournament Bullard High TBA TBA

Mon. 25-Sep Holy Cross * Baird 2:45 3:45

Wed. 27-Sep Tenaya * Tenaya 2:45 3:45

Fri. 29-Sep Fresno Christian * Fresno Christian 2:45 3:45

Mon. 2-Oct Sequoia * Baird 2:45 3:45

Wed. 4-Oct Scandinavian * Scandinavian 2:45 3:45

* = League Game

Tues. 10-Oct Playoffs TBA 2:45 N/A

Thurs. 12-Oct City Championship TBA TBA N/A

    Varsity Coach- Jason Isaac

    JV Coach- Nicole Caruso

   Athletic Director- Tim Walsh

                                  

                       


